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Cedekabrudo

ACROSS

1. A falling out taps on the mirror
5. Frock Romana

9. Intelligent whiplash

14. Crustacean defense

18. Wan

19. Like rattan, or some hair

20. A disciplinary winter

21. Wine-making city of California

22. The State of Utter Mental Breakdown

24. He started it!

26. Made bereft

27. Inedible orange

29. Mexishawl

30. Used a buffer

31. Global warming treaty city
32. Gives proof

33. Bid, bode, ever, give, get, king, ward

34. Scrambled codes attend university
together

35. Among spoilsports you'll find a flyer

36. Better safe than an Indian dress

39. Prefab bundle of joy from a marriage,

sometimes

42. Intellectual conclusion?

45. Chosen ones

47. Nash's“  to Duty”

48. Ad follow-up?

49. Locale of Margaret Mead study

51. An artery has a kind of ave. in it

52. Golden State motto

55. Actress Bates

57. Jib or spinnaker

58. Cowboy neckwear

60. Cohen's Austrian fashionista

62. One often comes from a regime in
chaos

64. Leave in the

65. Funny girl Sykes

66. Mecca resident

67. All life is sacred
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69.

70.
73.

74.
76.

78.
79.
81.
82.
83.
85.
86.
92.
93.
94.
95.
97.
100.

101.
104.

105.
106.
108.
110.

112.
113.
114.
115.

116.
117.
118.

119.
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Unofficial wombat mascot of the
Sydney 2000 Olympics

Took a bad turn

A stinging rebuke from the old-guard
elite

Hey, Paleface! Ditch Alf and mellow
out, dude!

S-shaped bookends on maize is
contemptuous

Brouhaha

Bohemian

Puffin's cousin

Beds, saddles, hearts, eyes

Site of famous WWII gas attack
____1'We Have No Bananas

Done, with no thanks whatsoever
Auld Scots' since

Like some milk

Go off

Small battery

Run roughshod over

Crab, lunch, mince, nut, and sweet
are these

Preps the champagne

Prevaricates again, or just depends
upon?

Racial profiling for them? Suomi!
Spacespouse

Smells Like Teen Spirit

The alien wants to put this down your
throat

Shore hill

Peripheral

Che !

Say this to chase band equipment
from shampoo

Former SOs

Down and out

Delighted to get the house, even sans
light

Nugent and Turner



Cedekabrudo

DOWN

1. Went like the dickens

2. Stamp sheets

3. Hebrew leader

4. Tops

5. Schlepped

6. Roman poet banished by Augustus

7. Earth prefix

8. Bothered

9. Acupuncture alternative

10. Jumbled among fruits, sweet and
fragrant!

11. unceremoniously kicked body part

12. Trio

13. You can get down off this flower

14. Table red

15. Indian water pots

16. Raise as one's own

17. Hides a mike on

19. Weasels

23. Italian red

25. Legendary sewer denizens

28. _ jerk

31. Russian sou

32. It begins here

34. Yields

35. A Little Light Prefix

36. Nikola Tesla, for one

37. ___ Vista (search engine)

38. Signs up for another stint

40. The Pentateuch

41. Neighbor of Ivory Coast

42. The square root of -1 is this kind of
number

43. Evenin'! says Yves

44. Not ionic or covalent bonding

46. They splat when the cat jumps off the
teacarts

50. It breaks the fourth wall

53. What bottle openers do

54. Letup
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55.
56.
59.
61.
63.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
75.
77.
80.
84.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
93.

96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
105.
106.
107.
109.
111.
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Nicely done!

How some feel for bygone days
Ditches

IV league?

Disheveled

A radio talk show called, possibly
The New Yorker caricaturist Edward
Like some league games

March

An out-of-bounds serve

The pits

Fall setting

Bit of reality?

A bee plus a bird makes a beagle
Hit jobs on high offices

I won! | won!

King David, tunesmith
Schmilsson guy

Back to Earth

Farsi speaking country

What Billboard's #1 did against #2
Unthinking boosters

These take more muscles than
frowns?

Goals

Kinds of secrets or winds
Revived

Baloney's between the bread. What's
in the baloney?

Like enemy waters, maybe

Got by somehow

Table leg shaper

She did this too her ground
Honor with a party

French bank

The unruly rose god

White ball

C'est that, indeed



