Cedekabrudo

Page 1 of 3

1	2	3	4			5	6	7	8		9	10	11	12	13		14	15	16	17
18					19						20						21			
22				23							24					25				
26									27	28					29					
	30							31						32						-
			33				34						35							
36	37	38			39	40						41						42	43	44
45				46		47						48				49	50			
51				52	53				54		55				56		57			
58			59						60	61					62	63				
		64						65						66						
67	68						69						70						71	72
73					74	75					76	77						78		
79				80		81						82				83	84			
85				86	87				88	89	90				91		92			
			93						94						95	96				
97	98	99						100						101				102	103	
104							105						106							107
108				1		109					110	111				1				
112					113	1					114		1				115			
116					117		-	-			118						119			
. •																				

ACROSS

- 1. A falling out taps on the mirror
- 5. Frock Romana
- 9. Intelligent whiplash
- 14. Crustacean defense
- 18. Wan
- 19. Like rattan, or some hair
- 20. A disciplinary winter
- 21. Wine-making city of California
- 22. The State of Utter Mental Breakdown
- 24. He started it!
- 26. Made bereft
- 27. Inedible orange
- 29. Mexishawl
- 30. Used a buffer
- 31. Global warming treaty city
- 32. Gives proof
- 33. Bid, bode, ever, give, get, king, ward
- 34. Scrambled codes attend university together
- 35. Among spoilsports you'll find a flyer
- 36. Better safe than an Indian dress
- 39. Prefab bundle of joy from a marriage, sometimes
- 42. Intellectual conclusion?
- 45. Chosen ones
- 47. Nash's "____ to Duty"
- 48. Ad follow-up?
- 49. Locale of Margaret Mead study
- 51. An artery has a kind of ave. in it
- 52. Golden State motto
- 55. Actress Bates
- 57. Jib or spinnaker
- 58. Cowboy neckwear
- 60. Cohen's Austrian fashionista
- 62. One often comes from a regime in chaos
- 64. Leave in the _____
- 65. Funny girl Sykes
- 66. Mecca resident
- 67. All life is sacred

- 69. Unofficial wombat mascot of the Sydney 2000 Olympics
- 70. Took a bad turn
- 73. A stinging rebuke from the old-guard elite
- 74. Hey, Paleface! Ditch Alf and mellow out, dude!
- 76. S-shaped bookends on maize is contemptuous
- 78. Brouhaha
- 79. Bohemian
- 81. Puffin's cousin
- 82. Beds, saddles, hearts, eyes
- 83. Site of famous WWII gas attack
- 85. ! We Have No Bananas
- 86. Done, with no thanks whatsoever
- 92. Auld Scots' since
- 93. Like some milk
- 94. Go off
- 95. Small battery
- 97. Run roughshod over
- 100. Crab, lunch, mince, nut, and sweet are these
- 101. Preps the champagne
- 104. Prevaricates again, or just depends upon?
- 105. Racial profiling for them? Suomi!
- 106. Spacespouse
- 108. Smells Like Teen Spirit
- 110. The alien wants to put this down your throat
- 112. Shore hill
- 113. Peripheral
- 114. Che ____!
- 115. Say this to chase band equipment from shampoo
- 116. Former SOs
- 117. Down and out
- 118. Delighted to get the house, even sans light
- 119. Nugent and Turner

Cedekabrudo

Page 3 of 3

DOWN

- 1. Went like the dickens
- 2. Stamp sheets
- 3. Hebrew leader
- 4. Tops
- 5. Schlepped
- 6. Roman poet banished by Augustus
- 7. Earth prefix
- 8. Bothered
- 9. Acupuncture alternative
- 10. Jumbled among fruits, sweet and fragrant!
- 11. unceremoniously kicked body part
- 12. Trio
- 13. You can get down off this flower
- 14. Table red
- 15. Indian water pots
- 16. Raise as one's own
- 17. Hides a mike on
- 19. Weasels
- 23. Italian red
- 25. Legendary sewer denizens
- 28. ____ jerk
- 31. Russian sou
- 32. It begins here
- 34. Yields
- 35. A Little Light Prefix
- 36. Nikola Tesla, for one
- 37. ____Vista (search engine)
- 38. Signs up for another stint
- 40. The Pentateuch
- 41. Neighbor of Ivory Coast
- 42. The square root of -1 is this kind of number
- 43. Evenin'! says Yves
- 44. Not ionic or covalent bonding
- 46. They splat when the cat jumps off the teacarts
- 50. It breaks the fourth wall
- 53. What bottle openers do
- 54. Let up

- 55. Nicely done!
- 56. How some feel for bygone days
- 59. Ditches
- 61. IV league?
- 63. Disheveled
- 65. A radio talk show called, possibly
- 66. The New Yorker caricaturist Edward
- 67. Like some league games
- 68. March ____
- 69. An out-of-bounds serve
- 70. The pits
- 71. Fall setting
- 72. Bit of reality?
- 75. A bee plus a bird makes a beagle
- 77. Hit jobs on high offices
- 80. I won! I won!
- 84. King David, tunesmith
- 87. Schmilsson guy
- 88. Back to Earth
- 89. Farsi speaking country
- 90. What Billboard's #1 did against #2
- 91. Unthinking boosters
- 93. These take more muscles than frowns?
- 96. Goals
- 97. Kinds of secrets or winds
- 98. Revived
- 99. Baloney's between the bread. What's in the baloney?
- 100. Like enemy waters, maybe
- 101. Got by somehow
- 102. Table leg shaper
- 103. She did this too her ground
- 105. Honor with a party
- 106. French bank
- 107. The unruly rose god
- 109. White ball
- 111. C'est that, indeed